
NET WT 1.83 OZ (52g)





UNIT UPC CASE UPC



UNIT UPC CASE UPC



UNIT UPC CASE UPC



INGREDIENTS: Strawberry Cream [Sugar, Vegetable Oil 
(Hydrogenated Palm Stearin Oil), Milk Powder, Strawber-
ry Powder, Soy Lecithin, Glycerin Fatty Acid Ester, Straw-
berry Puree, Vanillin, Artificial Strawberry Flavor], Corn 
Grit, Wheat Flour, Rice Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, 
Carmine (Color), Sugar.

Contains: Wheat, Soy, Milk

INGREDIENTS: Chocolate Coating [Sugar, Vegetable Oil 
(Hydrogenated Palm Stearin Oil), Cocoa Powder, Cocoa 
Mass, Chocolate, Soy Lecithin, Glycerin Fatty Acid Ester, 
Artificial Chocolate Flavor], Corn Grit, Wheat Flour, Rice 
Flour, Cocoa Powder, Brown Liquid Color (Caramel Color, 
Propylene Glycol, Purified Water), Calcium Carbonate, 
Sugar, Enzymatically Modified Steviol Glycosides, Salt.

Contains: Wheat, Soy, Milk

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Cream [Vegetable Oil (Hydro-
genated Palm Stearin Oil), Sugar, Dextrin, Milk Powder, 
Cheesecake Powder, Salt, Soybean Lecithin, Glycerin 
Fatty Acid Ester, Artificial Cheesecake Flavor], Corn Grit, 
Wheat Flour, Rice Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Sugar, Salt, 
Enzymatically Modified Steviol Glycosides.

Contains: Wheat, Soy, Milk

ITEM # DESCRIPTION TI
PACK
SIZE

CASE DIMS
(INCH)

CUB 101

CUB 102

CUB 103

CUBEE - CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

CUBEE - STRAWBERRY CREAM

CUBEE - NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

605832707792

605832707785

605832707808

16/1.83 OZ 10

16/1.83 OZ

16/1.83 OZ

4.61

4.61

4.61

UPC
UNIT CASE

60583270708415

60583270708408

60583270708422

10

10

HI

12

12

12

QTY CS (LB)

553

553

553

PLT(LB)

120

120

120

15.35 × 10.63 × 4.72

15.35 × 10.63 × 4.72

15.35 × 10.63 × 4.72


